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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/23/2016 6:30 pm JH Statetrip Leaders Training #1 Clyde Hill  B104
Mon 02/29/2016 6:30 pm JH Statetrip Leaders Training #2 Clyde Hill  B104
Tue 03/08/2016 6:30 pm JH Statetrip Leaders Training #3 Clyde Hill  B104
Mon 03/28/2016 8:20 am Statetrip Workday #1 Clyde Hill JH

Clyde Hill D12
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Large Conference Room

Mon 04/18/2016 8:20 am Statetrip Workday #2 Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill D12
Clyde Hill JH

Mon 04/18/2016 3:30 pm JH Statetrip Parent Information  Meeting Clyde Hill  B104
Clyde Hill  B105
Clyde Hill  B106
Clyde Hill B101
Clyde Hill B108
Clyde Hill E101
Clyde Hill E102
Clyde Hill E103
Clyde Hill LRC

Mon 05/09/2016 All Day STATETRIP WEEK Various
Tue 05/10/2016 All Day STATETRIP WEEK Various
Wed 05/11/2016 All Day STATETRIP WEEK Various
Thu 05/12/2016 All Day STATETRIP WEEK Various
Fri 05/13/2016 All Day STATETRIP WEEK Various
Tue 05/17/2016 8:20 am Statetrip Workday #3 Clyde Hill Large Conference Room

Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill D12
Clyde Hill JH

Thu 05/26/2016 6:30 pm JH STATETRIP Parent Celebration Night Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons


